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NOMBRE

COPADO*MORENO,ANTONIO
COPADO*MORENO,ANTONIO
COPADO*MORENO,JUAN
CORCHERO*VERA,JERONIMO MANUEL
CORCIA*VDA.,DEA.(Y VDA.JAFFON)
CORCIAS*CHOCRON,JACOBO
CORDERO*ARCAS,JUANANTONIO
CORDERO*GARRIDO,JOSEMATEO
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*HERRERO,JUAN
CORDERO*MARTIN,URBANO
CORDERO*PEREZ,JOSE MARIA
CORDERO*SANCHEZ,JUAN
CORDERO*SIERRA,ANTONIO
CORDERO*SIERRA,ANTONIO
CORDOBA FERNANDEZ DE*PEREZ DE

CORDOBA FERNANDEZ*CARMONA,FRANCISCO 045273373N

CORDOBA*ROJAS,MIGUEL
CORDOBA*ROJAS,MIGUEL
CORDOBA*ROJAS,MIGUEL

CORDON MOH SADIA
CORDON*MOH,MANUEL
CORDON*MOH,SOLIMAN
CORDON*PAREJA,PURIFICACION
CORDON*TERCIADO,GABRIEL
CORDON*TERCIADO,GABRIEL
CORNEJO*RUIZ,ISIDRO FRANCISCO
CORNEJO*RUIZ,ISIDRO FRANCISCO
CORNEJO*SAN,JUAN DAVID
CORNEJO*SAN,JUAN DAVID
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO
CORNET*SALA,IGNACIO

CORONADO DE HARO ISABEL (EXPLANADA) AGU07176

CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,JORGE
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,JORGE
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,JORGE
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,MARIO
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,MARIO
CORONADO*GUTIERREZ,MARIO

CORONADO*HARO DE,ISABEL (EXPLANADA) AGU071760

CORONADO*MARTINEZ,JOSEFA

NIF
045276101A
045276101A
045274739K
031833451W
AGUO051150
045269973Q
074834919A
080049873Y

029385514R
027395182C
052523805Q
045264972Y
045264972Y
045216594C

0452383668
0452383668
0452383668
45284026Q

04528903872
045280566Y
045218791D
051932649Y
051932649Y
045277488X
045277488X
052953317A
052953317A
039201177T
039201177T
039201177T
039201177T

045276153D
045276153D
045276153D
045269794K
045269794K
045269794K

022966691H

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
65378741
65378869
54202110
61871410
55972845
56104660
54915377
54920957
57606724
58096790
60655458
61519514
54761184
62143601
54907094
62143744
65378970
55734923
52563829
54802218
62005518
62397886
54067197
65379060
65379151
55738196
61871501
65379279
55852873
56044289
62143835
65379332
57606815
58096881
60655549
61519605
55357335
61942296
61946109
61962354
58096972
60655640
61519886
55291903
54728526



